
 

 Professors Emeriti Network. We walk what we talk. 
  

The source of innovation lies in the discovery of problems. 

Solving a problem starts by asking the right question (problem identification). 

Problems in the modern world cannot be efficiently and effectively detected without the use of 

information technology. 

 

Zoom Meeting on Wednesday, November 20, 2024. 17:00 – 19:00 CET 

The Longevity - Silver Economy: What are we to do? 

 

 

Registered Participants 
 

 

Dr. Walter Archer, Professor Emeritus 

University of Alberta, Edmonton, Canada. President, College and University Retiree 

Associations of Canada – CURAC.  

Book Review Editor, Canadian Journal of Higher Education 

WArcher@UAlberta.ca 

 

Dr. Alberto Bertucco, Professor Emeritus 

University of Padua, Italy 

Alberto.Bertucco@UniPd.it 

 

Dr. Luigi Campanella, Professor Emeritus  

Department of Chemistry, Sapienza University of Rome, Italy. Past General 

Secretary, European Association of Professors Emeriti – EAPE & Chair, Ethics 

Section, General Secretary, EAPE Italy 

Luigi.Campanella@UniRoma1.it 

 

Dr. Boris Cizelj, Professor, President, Knowledge Economy Network – 

KEN, Slovenia 

Boris.Cizelj@sis-egiz.eu 

 
Dr. Heinz V Dreher, Independent Researcher, Professor Emeritus of Informatics 

Mahogany Creek, Western Australia 

textminer@outlook.com.au 
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Dr. Aleksandar Erceg, Associate Professor 

Faculty of Economics, J.J. Strossmayer University, Osijek, Croatia 

Aleksandar.Erceg@EfOs.hr 

 

Dr. Jože Gričar, Professor Emeritus, Secretary 

Professors Emeriti Network, Slovenia 

Joze.Gricar@UM.si 

 

Dr. Kostoris, Professor Emeritus 

 

Dr. Ana Krajnc, Professor Emerita 

University of Ljubljana 

President, Slovenian Third Age University 

Ana.Krajnc@guest.arnes.si  

 

Dr. Tamara Lah Turnšek, Professor 

University of Ljubljana, Faculty of Chemistry and Chemical Technology, Slovenia 

Chief Science Officer, The Talman Group Ljubljana 

Member, Slovenian Academy of Engineering 

Tamara.Lah@TheTalmanGroup.com  

 

Dr. Carole-Lynne Le Navenec, Associate Professor Emerita, Nursing 

University of Calgary, Canada 

Program Co-Director, Emeriti Association of the University of Calgary 

& Board Member, College and University Retiree Associations of Canada – CURAC  

CLLeNave@UCalgary.ca 

 

Dr. Ian MacLachlan, Professor Emeritus  

School of Graduate Studies, University of Lethbridge, Canada 

MacLachlan@ULeth.ca  

 

Dr. Nava Pliskin, Professor Emerita, Industrial Engineering and Management 

Department of Industrial Engineering and Management, Ben-Gurion University of the 

Negev, Israel 

PliskinN@BGU.ac.il 

 

Dr. Lichia Saner-Yiu, Co-founder & President 

Centre for Socio-Eco-Nomic Development - CSEND, Geneva, Switzerland 

Accredited with Special Consultative Status to the United Nations Economic and 

Social Council since June 2014  

Yiu@CSEND.org 
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Dr. Raymond Saner, Professor Emeritus 
Faculty of Business and Economics, University of Basle, Switzerland 
Director and Founder, Centre for Socio-Eco-Nomic Development – CSEND, Geneva, 
Switzerland 
Raymond.Saner@UniBas.ch 
 

Dr. Nina M. Silverstein, Professor Emerita 

Gerontology Institute, University of Massachusetts Boston, United States 

Nina.Silverstein@UMB.edu 

 
Dr. Francesca Simion, Professor Emerita 

University of Padua, Italy 

Francesca.Simion@UniPd.it.  

 
Dr. William Strieder, Professor Emeritus 

University of Notre Dame, United States 

Strieder.1@ND.edu 

 

Gaetano Thiene, MD, Professor Emeritus 

University of Padua, Italy 

Gaetano.Thiene@UniPd.it 

 

Nada Tržan-Herman, M.Sc., Pharmacist 

Society Sopotnik – a call of hope, Celje, Slovenia 

Trzan.Herman@gmail.com 

 

Dr. David Zitner, Founding Director 

Medical Informatics, Dalhousie University, Canada 

David.Zitner@Dal.Ca  
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